Howden Junior School
Headteacher: Mr L Hill

Deputy Headteacher: Miss C Amor

STATEMENT

Remote Learning Provision - Parent/Carer Questionnaire (Whole School) — February 2021

VERY SATISFIED SATISFIED NEITHER/NOR DISSATISFIED VERY DISSATISFIED
Generally, how satisfied are you with the Howden Junior |
School remote learning provision? 71.5% 22.2% 5.6% 1.4% 0.7%
(103) (32) (8) @ 1)
VERY CLEAR CLEAR NEITHER/NOR UNCLEAR VERY UNCLEAR
Thinking about your child’s work set by the school, how
clear is it? 60.4% 36.8% 2.1% 0.7% 0%
(87) (53) 3) &) ©)
\
VERY CHALLENGING CHALLENGING NEITHER/NOR NOT CHALLENGING NOT CHALLENGING AT ALL
ENOUGH
Thinking about your child’s work, how satisfied are you with |
the level of challenge set for your child by the school?
VERY SATISFIED SATISFIED NEITHER/NOR DISSATISFIED VERY DISSATISFIED
How satisfied are you with the level of feedback your child |
received from their teacher on their work? 65.3% 23.6% 9% 2.1% 0.7%
(94) (34) (13) 3) 1)
\
VERY SATISFIED SATISFIED NEITHER/NOR DISSATISFIED VERY DISSATISFIED
How satisfied are you with the amount of feedback your |
child receives from their teacher on their work face to face 65.3% 25% 5.6% 3.5% 0.7%
through Google Meets? (94) (36) (8) (5) (1)
VERY EASY EASY NEITHER/NOR DIFFICULT VERY N/A
DIFFICULT
If you need to, how easy or difficult is it for you to connect
with the individual teacher? ' '
90.3% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0.7%
(130) (13) ©) ©) 0) 1)




VERY EASY

EASY NEITHER/NOR DIFFICULT VERY N/A
DIFFICULT
Thinking about individual learning support, how easy or
difficult has it been for your child to receive this? '
Ut hast your cht ve thi 57.6% 24.3% 4.9% 0% 0% 13.2%
(83) (35) ) 0) ©) (19)
\

Overall, how satisfied are you with the support your child VERY SATISFIED SATISFIED NEITHER/NOR DISSATISFIED VERY DISSATISFIED

has received from Howden Junior School whilst your child |

is learning from home? 65.3% 28.5% 4.2% 2.1% 0%
(94) (41) (6) ()

©)




